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Please speak to a member of staff if you have an allergy

and require information about the allergens in our dishes.
Please note we have taken all reasonable steps to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens

however we cannot guarantee that products are 100 percent free from the 14 main allergens owing

to cross-contamination. The Food Standards Agency advises that the consumption of raw or less

than thoroughly cooked products of animal origin, such as meat, offal, fish and shellfish

or less than thoroughly cooked burgers] increase your risk of illness. This especially applies to

children, pregnant women, the elderly and those with weakened immune systems. 

DRY AGED RUMP OF SOUTH DOWNS BEEF 
ROLLED BELLY OF DINGLEY DELL PORK
ROLLED SHOULDER OF SOUTH DOWNS LAMB
SQUASH, WALNUT & MUSHROOM WELLINGTON (VG)
ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME 
ALL FOUR OF OUR MEAT ROASTS

SUNDAY ROASTS

£18.95
£16.95
£18.95
£16.95
£17.95
£25.95

BATTERED COD & CHIPS Battered cod loin, chips, real mushy peas & tartar sauce
SUSSEX LAMB HOTPOT Potatoes, braised lamb & sauteed curly kale
CAULIFLOWER KATSU CURRY (VG) Sticky jasmine rice & katsu sauce 

BIG PLATES & MAIN MEALS
£17.95
£16.95
£16.95

SIDE DISHES

ARTISAN BRITISH CHEESES (V)  £16.95     ARTISAN BRITISH CURED MEATS  £16.95  BRITISH CHEESE & CURED MEATS   £18.95

Our cheese & charcuterie boards are served with chutneys, pickles, fruit jelly, sourdough bread & butter
BRITISH CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE & CARAMEL (V)
STICKY TOFFEE & DATE PUDDING (V)
LOCAL CHEESEBOARD & CHUTNEY (V)
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS & SORBETS (V)

DESSERTS
£6.95
£6.95
£9.95
£4.95

All our roasts are served with seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding & real gravy

PORK & APRICOT STUFFING BALLS
CAULIFLOWER & CHEDDAR CHEESE (V)
CUMBERLAND PIGS IN BLANKETS
CRISP ROAST POTATOES

SUNDAY SIDES
£4.75
£4.95
£4.75
£4.95

KIDS MEAT ROAST
KIDS WELLINGTON (VG)

FISH FINGERS, CHIPS & BEANS
TOMATO & BASIL PASTA (V)

KIDS DISHES

All at £7.95

All meat roasts can be made gluten free 

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (V)
CHEESY TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (V)
BUTTERED CHEESY MASHED POTATO
CRISP FRIED MINI HASH BROWN BITES (VG)
DRESSED MIXED LEAF SALAD (VG)

£4.50
£5.50
£4.95
£5.95
£3.95

DRY AGED STEAK BURGER Aged beef patties, cheddar, mayonnaise & onon jam
KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Crispy fried chicken, korean bbq sauce & spring onion
SUSSEX HALLOUMI BURGER (V) Fried halloumi, tomato chilli chutney & red onion jam
REDEFINED BURGER (VG) Vegan brioche, vegan garlic mayonnaise & red onion jam

Make your burger dirty with mini hash browns, extra cheese & double sauce for £2.50

THE CRICKETERS BURGERS
£15.95
£16.95
£15.95
£16.95

In a Brioche bun with triple cooked chips, lettuce & red onion

BREADED COD FINGERS Crisp fried cod fingers, tartar sauce & baby gem salad
SUSSEX  PLOUGHMANS Smoked ham, cheddar, salad & Branston's pickle
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH Fried chicken, lettuce, mayonnaise & cheddar cheese
SLOW COOKED PORK BELLY Apple sauce, mayonnaise & gem leaf salad
BEETROOT & VEGAN FETA (VG) Beetroot, cashew feta, salad leaf & chilli sauce

CRUSTY CIABATTAS
£9.95
£9.25
£9.95
£9.95
£8.95

Add chunky chips or salad for £3.50
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