

The Cricketers

Est. 1547

15 BLACK LION STREET, BRIGHTON, BN1 1ND - 01273 329472 WWW.CRICKETERSBRIGHTON.CO.UK

SUNDAY ROASTS

	All our roasts are served with seasonal vegetables, roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding & real gravy	
	DRY AGED RUMP OF SOUTH DOWNS BEEF	£18.95
	ROLLED BELLY OF DINGLEY DELL PORK	£16.95
	ROLLED SHOULDER OF SOUTH DOWNS LAMB	£18.95
	SQUASH, WALNUT & MUSHROOM WELLINGTON (VG)	£16.95
	ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME	£17.95
	ALL FOUR OF OUR MEAT ROASTS	£25.95
	All meat roasts can be made gluten free	
	SUNDAY SIDES	
	PORK & APRICOT STUFFING BALLS	£4.75
	CAULIFLOWER & CHEDDAR CHEESE (V)	£4.95
	CUMBERLAND PIGS IN BLANKETS	£4.75
	CRISP ROAST POTATOES	£4.95
	BIG PLATES & MAIN MEALS	
	BATTERED COD & CHIPS Battered cod loin, chips, real mushy peas & tartar sauce	£17.95
	SUSSEX LAMB HOTPOT Potatoes, braised lamb & sauteed curly kale	£16.95
	CAULIFLOWER KATSU CURRY (VG) Sticky jasmine rice & katsu sauce	£16.95
	THE CRICKETERS BURGERS In a Brioche bun with triple cooked chips, lettuce & red onion	
	DRY AGED STEAK BURGER Aged beef patties, cheddar, mayonnaise & onon jam	£15.95
	KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER Crispy fried chicken, korean bbq sauce & spring onion	£16.95
	SUSSEX HALLOUMI BURGER (V) Fried halloumi, tomato chilli chutney & red onion jam	£15.95
	REDEFINED BURGER (VG) Vegan brioche, vegan garlic mayonnaise & red onion jam	£16.95
	Make your burger dirty with mini hash browns, extra cheese & double sauce for £2.50	
	CRUSTY CIABATTAS Add chunky chips or salad for £3.50	
	BREADED COD FINGERS Crisp fried cod fingers, tartar sauce & baby gem salad	£9.95
	SUSSEX PLOUGHMANS Smoked ham, cheddar, salad & Branston's pickle	£9.25
	FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH Fried chicken, lettuce, mayonnaise & cheddar cheese	£9.95
ĸ,	SLOW COOKED PORK BELLY Apple sauce, mayonnaise & gem leaf salad	£9.95
-	BEETROOT & VEGAN FETA (VG) Beetroot, cashew feta, salad leaf & chilli sauce	£8.95

BRITISH CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE

Our cheese & charcuterie boards are served with chutneys, pickles, fruit jelly, sourdough bread & butter

ARTISAN BRITISH CHEESES (V) £16.95 ARTISAN BRITISH CURED MEATS £16.95 BRITISH CHEESE & CURED MEATS £18.95

SIDE DISHES

TABLE TALK

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (V)	£4.50
CHEESY TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (V)	£5.50
BUTTERED CHEESY MASHED POTATO	£4.95
CRISP FRIED MINI HASH BROWN BITES (VG)	£5.95
DRESSED MIXED LEAF SALAD (VG)	£3.95

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE & CARAMEL (V)	£6.95
STICKY TOFFEE & DATE PUDDING (V)	£6.95
LOCAL CHEESEBOARD & CHUTNEY (V)	£9.95
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS & SORBETS (V)	£4.95

KIDS DISHES

KIDS MEAT ROAST
KIDS WELLINGTON (VG)
FISH FINGERS, CHIPS & BEANS
TOMATO & BASIL PASTA (V)
All at £7.95

FEB 24

Please speak to a member of staff if you have an allergy and require information about the allergens in our dishes.

Please note we have taken all reasonable steps to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens however we cannot guarantee that products are 100 percent free from the 14 main allergens owing to cross-contamination. The Food Standards Agency advises that the consumption of raw or less than thoroughly cooked products of animal origin, such as meat, offal, fish and shellfish or less than thoroughly cooked burgers] increase your risk of illness. This especially applies to children, pregnant women, the elderly and those with weakened immune systems.